General Description
The MAX22444–MAX22446 are reinforced, fast, low-
power 4-channel digital galvanic isolators using Maxim’s
proprietary process technology. These devices transfer
digital signals between circuits with different power
domains, using as little as 0.74mW per channel at 1Mbps
(1.8V supply). All of the devices in the family feature
reinforced isolation for a withstand voltage rating of

MAX22444–MAX22446 Reinforced, Fast, Low-Power,
Four-Channel Digital Isolators
Ordering Information
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Product Selector Guide
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/18 Initial release —
1 10/18 Removed Future Product designation from MAX22446CAWE+ 30
2 1/19 Updated Safety Regulatory Approvals section and added a Safety Regulatory
Approvals table 1, 10
3 3/19 Updated General Description and Table 1 1, 10
4 9/19
Updated Safety Regulatory Approvals section and added a Safety Regulatory
Approvals table; Corrected typo in Revision History table 1, 10, 31
5 10/19
Updated the General Description section and the Safety Regulatory Approvals
table 1, 10
6 1/20 Removed future product designation from MAX2245EAWE+ 30
7 3/20 Removed future product designation from MAX22445RAWE+ 30
8 1/21
Updated the Benefits and Features, Electrical Characteristics and Typical Operat-
ing Circuits section, and removed future product designation from
MAX22444CAWE+ and MAX22446EAWE+ in the Ordering Information
1, 10, 27‒30
9 9/21 Updated General Description, Safety Regulatory Approvals, Table 2, Figures 9
and 10, and Ordering Information table 1, 10, 11, 26, 30
MAX22444–MAX22446 Reinforced, Fast, Low-Power,
Four-Channel Digital Isolators
Revision History
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  │  31
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is